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1 Ian Mackman 25 25 50
2 George Bowes 16 20 36
3 Simon Cooper 13 16 29
4 David Degroot 11 13 24
5 Fred McMullan 20 20
5 Jacob Robinson 9 11 20
7 George Akerman 8 10 18
8 Simon Lehane 7 9 16
9 Ben Hemmings 6 7 13
10 Michael Tranter 5 6 11
11 Stu Wileman 10 10
12 Alison Scott 4 5 9
13 Arthur Woods 8 8
14 Denise Lawson 3 4 7
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1 Liam Wood 25 25 50
2 Mitch Nicholls 13 20 33
3 John McLaren 16 16 32
4 James Egginton 11 13 24
5 Ben Wilkinson 10 11 21
6 Marc Bayliss 20 20
7 Rob Kirk 9 10 19
8 Phil Joyce 7 9 16
9 Alex Butler 5 8 13
10 Zac Chamberlain 4 7 11
11 James Woodroffe 3 6 9
12 Nathan Basford 8 8
13 Euan West 6 6
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1 Josh Frogatt 25 25 50
2 Jack Andrews 20 16 36
2 Simon Cooper 16 20 36
4 Jodie Fieldhouse 13 13 26
5 Oliver Dean 11 11
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1 Carl Davis 25 25 50
2 Graham Gash 20 20 40
3 Ross Haynes 16 16 32
4 Wayne Cockayne 9 13 22
5 Steve Hague 11 10 21
5 Anton Brett 10 11 21
7 Ian Kirby 8 8 16
7 William Curtis 7 9 16
9 Paul Smith 13 13
10 Tony Johnson 6 6 12
10 Justine Beddoes 5 7 12
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1 Rob Hodson 25 25 50
2 Harry Hinchliffe 20 20 40
3 Jed Bird 16 13 29
3 Fred McMullan 13 16 29
5 George Anderson 10 11 21
6 Marc Batson 8 8 16
7 Darren Anderson 9 6 15
7 Kieran Sembiante 6 9 15
7 Ben Rybicki 5 10 15
10 Adam Masters 7 5 12
11 Darryl Lee 11 11
11 Gareth Pawlak 4 7 11
13 Andrew Ripley 3 3 6
13 Nicholas Currie 2 4 6
15 Amiee Leeson 2 2
16 Gary King 1 1
16 Adam Judge 1 1



EMRA Open

Rider  R
d 

1 
 R

ac
e 

1

 R
d 

1 
 R

ac
e 

2

 R
d 

2 
 R

ac
e 

1

 R
d 

2 
 R

ac
e 

2

 R
d 

3 
 R

ac
e 

1

 R
d 

3 
 R

ac
e 

2

 R
d 

4 
 R

ac
e 

1

 R
d 

4 
 R

ac
e 

2

 R
d 

4 
 R

ac
e 

3

 R
d 

4 
 R

ac
e 

4

 R
d 

5 
 R

ac
e 

1

 R
d 

5 
 R

ac
e 

2

 R
d 

6 
 R

ac
e 

1

 R
d 

6 
 R

ac
e 

2

 R
d 

7 
 R

ac
e 

1

 R
d 

7 
Ra

ce
 2

 T
ot

al

1 Leon Jeacock 25 25 50
2 Joe Howard 20 20 40
3 Allan Lain 16 16 32
4 Adam Forbes 13 13 26
5 Joshua Galatowicz 11 11
6 Simon Taylor 10 10



Mallory Trophy up to 600cc

Rider  R
d 

1 
 R

ac
e 

1

 R
d 

1 
 R

ac
e 

2

 R
d 

2 
 R

ac
e 

1

 R
d 

2 
 R

ac
e 

2

 R
d 

3 
 R

ac
e 

1

 R
d 

3 
 R

ac
e 

2

 R
d 

4 
 R

ac
e 

1

 R
d 

4 
 R

ac
e 

2

 R
d 

4 
 R

ac
e 

3

 R
d 

4 
 R

ac
e 

4

 R
d 

5 
 R

ac
e 

1

 R
d 

5 
 R

ac
e 

2

 R
d 

6 
 R

ac
e 

1

 R
d 

6 
 R

ac
e 

2

 R
d 

7 
 R

ac
e 

1

 R
d 

7 
Ra

ce
 2

 T
ot

al

1 Rob Hodson 25 25 50
2 Jed Bird 20 20 40
3 George Anderson 16 16 32
4 Kieran Sembiante 11 13 24
4 Ben Rybicki 13 11 24
6 Gareth Pawlak 10 10 20
7 Marc Batson 9 9 18
8 Greg Pym 6 8 14
9 Andrew Ripley 8 8
10 Amiee Leeson 7 7
11 Liam Vella 5 5
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1 Leon Jeacock 25 25 50
2 Joe Howard 20 20 40
3 Allan Lain 13 16 29
3 Simon Franklin 16 13 29
5 Josh Frogatt 11 11 22
6 Jodie Fieldhouse 9 10 19
7 Ben Gibson 8 9 17
8 Simon Taylor 7 8 15
9 Adam Forbes 10 10
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1 Jamie Badhams 25 25 50

2 James Tucker 20 20 40

3 Stuart Cox 16 16 32

4 Louis Allen 13 13 26

5 Adam Hodgkinson 11 11 22

6 Mark Dickinson 10 10 20

7 Lyndon Williams 7 9 16

8 Jacob Dyke 8 7 15

9 Paul Holdsworth 3 8 11

10 James Bailey 6 4 10

10 Louis Wall 5 5 10

10 Calvin Grimes 4 6 10

13 Stuart Martindale 9 9

14 Steven Lane 2 3 5

15 Dave Trilk 1 2 3

16 Steven Kilpin 1 1
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1 Ian Mackman 25 25 50

2 Georhge Bowes 20 20 40

3 Mitch Nicholls 16 16 32

4 Rob Kirk 10 13 23

5 James Tucker 11 11 22

6 Louis Allen 9 10 19

7 Adam Hodgkinson 8 9 17

8 Colin Sleigh 13 13

9 Louis Wall 4 8 12

10 Steven Kilpin 3 6 9

10 Steven Lane 2 7 9

12 Phil Joyce 7 7

13 Euan West 6 6

13 James Woodroffe 1 5 6

15 Stuart Martindale 5 5

16 Dave Trilk 4 4
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1 Darryl Lee 25 25 50
2 Jordan Boyle 20 20 40
3 Ben Wilkinson 16 13 29
4 Paul Smith 13 10 23
5 Anton Brett 11 11 22
6 Matt Sayle 10 9 19
7 William Curtis 9 8 17
8 Graham Gash 16 16
9 Tony Johnson 8 8
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1 Carl Davis 25 25 50
2 Neil Rutledge 20 20 40
3 Wayne Cockayne 16 16 32
4 Steve Hague 13 13 26
5 Joshua Allen-Douce 11 10 21
5 Justin Beddoes 10 11 21
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1 Douglas Robinson 25 25 50
2 Adam Masters 20 20 40
3 Matthew Amos 16 16 32
4 Adam Frewin 13 13 26
5 Gary King 11 11 22
6 Nicholas Currie 10 10 20
7 Adam Judge 9 9 18
8 Graham Gash 8 8 16
9 Perry Foster 7 7 14
10 Thomas Bull 6 6 12
11 Alex Nunn 5 5 10
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1 Joshua Galatowicz 25 20 45
1 Daniel Holt 20 25 45
3 Adrian Stowe 16 13 29
3 Alex Christofi 13 16 29
5 Adam Brown 11 11 22
6 Joshua Allen-Douce 10 10 20
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